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E-BOOKS

● www.bookboon.com
● http://ebookee.org
● http://sharebookfree.com
● http://m.freebooks.com
● www.obooko.com
● www.manybooks.net
● www.epubbud.com
● www.bookyards.com
● www.getfreeebooks.com
● http://freecomputerbooks.com
● www.essays.se
● www.sparknotes.com
● www.pink.monkey.com

ONLINE EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT

● http://www.ocwconsortium.org/
● http://www.ocwconsortium.org/en/courses/ocwsites
● http://ocw.tufts.edu -Tuft University
● http://ocw.upm.es -Univesidad Politechnica, Madrid
● http://www.open.edu/openlearn/
● http://ocw.usu.edu/ -Utah State University
● http://open.umich.edu/ -University of Michigan
● http://ocw.nd.edu/ -Nore Dame University
● https://www.swayamprabha.gov.in/
● https://nlist.inflibnet.ac.in/
● https://delnet.in/
● https://mu.ac.in/knowledge-resource-centre
●

ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS

● www.ehow.com
● www.whatis.com
● www.howstuffwork.com



● www.webopedia.com
● www.plagtracker.com
● www.answers.com



SEARCH SITES

● About.com (www.about.com
● All The Web (www.alltheweb.com)
● AltaVista (www.altavista.com)
● Ask Jeeves! (www.askjeeves.com)
● Excite (www.excite.com)
● Hot Bot (www.hotbot.com)
● Look Smart (www.looksmart.com)
● Lycos (www.lycos.com)
● Open Directory (www.dmoz.org)
● Google (www.google.com)
● Mamma (www.mamma.com)
● Web crawler (www.webcrawler.com)
● Aol (www.aol.com)
● Dogpile (www.dogpile.com)
● 10pht (www.10pht.com)

SEARCHING FOR PEOPLE

● Any Who (www.anywho.com)
● Info Space (www.infospace.com)
● 1Switchboard (www.switchboard.com)
● WhitePages.com (www.whitepages.com)
● Who Where (www.whowhere.lycos.com)
● Vidwan (Expert Database and National Researcher’s Network)

https://vidwan.inflibnet.ac.in/

SEARCHING FOR THE LATEST NEWS

● ABC News (www.abcnews.com)
● CBS News (www.cbsnews.com
● CNN (www.cnn.com)
● Fox News (www.foxnews.com)
● MSNBC (www.msnbc.com)
● New York Times (www.nytimes.com)
● USA Today (www.usatoday.com)

● https://epaper.bhaskar.com/



● https://epaper.jagran.com/epaper/
● https://epaper.patrika.com//
● https://epaper.livehindustan.com/?utm_source=epaper_desk_top_nav&utm_medium

=ep aper_de sk_top_nav&utm_campaign=epaper
● https://epaper.navbharattimes.com/
● https://epaper.jansatta.com/
● https://epaper.naidunia.com/epaper/
● https://epaper.punjabkesari.in/
● https://epaper.prabhatkhabar.com/
● http://epaper.business-standard.com/

NEWSPAPERS (ENGLISH)

● The Times of India

https://epaper.timesgroup.com/TOI/TimesOfIndia/index.html?a=c #

● Hindustan Times

https://epaper.hindustantimes.com/Home/ArticleView

● Business standard
https://epaper.businessstandard.com/bs_new/index.php?rt=login/login

SPORTS HEADLINES AND SCORES

● CBS Sports Line (www.sportsline.com)
● CNN/Sports Illustrated (sportsillustrated.cnn.com)
● ESPN.com (espn.go.com)
● FOX Sports (foxsports.lycos.com)
● NBC Sports (www.nbcsports.com)
● The Sporting News (www.sportingnews.com)

MEDICAL INFORMATION

● healthAtoZ.com (www.healthatoz.com)
● kids Doctor (www.kidsdoctor.com)
● Med Explorer (www.medexplorer.com)
● Medicine Net (www.medicinenet.com)
● National Library of Medicine
● (www.nlm.nih.gov)
● Planet Wellness (www.planetwellness.com)

E LIBRARY

https://doaj.org/
https://scholar.google.com/



https://elibrary.in.pearson.com/

https://www.loc.gov/collections/world-digital-library//

https://www.gutenberg.org/

https://www.sandiego.gov/public-library/elibrary

https://www.library.illinois.edu/rbx/

https://library.stanford.edu/spc/rare-books-division
● https://delnet.in/

OPEN ACCESS RESOURCES
● https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/

● Courses https://storage.googleapis.com/uniquecourses/online.html

● https://nkn.gov.in/

● https://finptel.ac.in

● https://infoport.inflibnet.ac.in/

● http://aview.in/

● https://www.vlab.co.in/
● https://www.doabooks.org/

● https://doaj.org/

● https://openknowledge.worldbank.org/

● http://ugcmoocs.inflibnet.ac.in/ugcmoocs/moocs_courses.php

● https://epgp.inflibnet.ac.in/

● subjects http://cec.nic.in/cec/

● https://www.swayamprabha.gov.in

● https://www.nltr.org/
● https://ess.inflibnet.ac.in/
● https://www.swayamprabha.gov.in/

E-MAGAZINE

● https://freemagazinepdf.com/

● https://freemagazines.top/



● https://freeforbook.com/

E COURSES/ ACADEMICS

● www.khanacademy.org
● www.academicearths.org
● www.coursera.com
● www.edx.org
● www.open2study.com
● www.academicjournals.org
● codeacademy.org
● youtube.com/education


